DF150SVREH H % Bt

DF150SVR PARTSLIST

FOREWORD

When you are going to order parts you may take this booklet as reference but any
differences please take the reality on vehicle as standard.

To find out the name, Item code or fitment you may check in the illustration with the
size and appearance .Then with the no. in the illustration you will find out the name,
item code and quantity.

There will no notice to you ahead of any change of the information in this booklet.

01|




AEIH2EH Engine kit

F| # = B3 &R R X B =
No. Code CN Description EN Description Q'ty

1 01010094 KN Engine 1
2 Joa R R PR Rear brake arm 1
3 Ja M ZE A dh Rear brake axle 1
4 | 04030002 CITOAI 4w (110) Brake Shoe (110) 1
5
6

Parand

o2

Pl




ZZ Frame

F|l # = F X & R e i £
No.| Code NO CN Description EN Description Q'ty
1 02012248 7o Frame ASSY 1
2 | 02050035-1 | B4 B Right foot pedal 1
3 | 07020111 I B A right foot pedal spring 1
4 | 02050034-1 | Al 76 B Left foot pedal 1
5 | 07020110 i 5o Left foot pedal spring 1
6 | 02012249 | ) 48 Engine suspension 1
7 7N FHVE 22 TH B AEMI0X L. 25X220  Hexagon flange bolt M10X1.25X220 1
8 7N AV L T B AEM10X L. 25X215  Hexagon flange bolt M10X1.25X215 1
9 N AR L TH B BEM12X1. 25 Hexagon flange lock nut M12X1.25 2
10| 02012250 1 2R R A F Engine suspension rod 1
11| 02012258 MR noa Silencer mounting bracket 1
12| 02012251 b S R Side stand mounting bracket 1
13| 02012253 FLE Side stand 1
14| 07020015 CEREGHE Spring ;side stand 1
15 Eche 41 -¥22 Bolt ,side stand 1
16 | 02012255 A B I Seat mounting bracket 1
17| 02012252 Ja B4R S 2E Rear fender bracket 1
18| 02012260 JG 6 2R Bracket, rear reflector 2
19| 02012259 JG R PA e i 22 Rear wheel fender mounting plate 1
20 | 02012256 HLJMR & Battery box 1
21| 02012257 FE R B T Cover;battery box 1

Parand

o

3




¥ o2 ¥EHR Y STEERING & SUSPENS ION

F| # = R R X B =
No.| Code NO CN Description EN Description Q'ty
1 | 02030824 77 4 Handle bar 1
2 | 10020017 fite Left handle grip 1
3 | 10020018 s Throttle handle grip 1
4 | 02030823 J7 ke (UG FLER @ 30%205) Steering column 1
5 PN ARV L T MEAEM10X 1. 25X45 | Hexagon flange bolt M10x1.25x45 | 1
6 IR E 021 Steering locking sleeve ®21 1
7 7N FHE 25T H AR BEM10X1. 25 Hexagon lock nut M10x1.25 1
8 | 12030031 W Steel bowl ASSY 1
9 | 06020218 RIS R E Rubber sleeve 1
10 | 06990104 Tk R0 Faucet buckle 1
11| 12990048 BREL R UNAFEE/ P Odometer clamp 1
12| 12990049 AR ARk Mileage clamp 1
13 B OG5 2 e Bolt,front reflector 2
14| 07010215 A= sy (o) Front absorber(Left) 1
15| 07010216 A= A Front absorber(Right) 1
16 | 07010217 JG = 2 Rear absorber 1
17| 08020320 SR ZEZ (L:1300, ST:60) Rear brake cable (L:1300, ST:60mm) 1
18 | 08020321 HFEZE (L:851mm) Speedometer cable (L:851mm) 1
19| 08020319 VT I28 (L:1000, ST:115) Throttle cable (L:1000, ST:115) 1

Parand

o4




854k ELECTRICAL PARTS

F| % = R R X B HE
No.[ Code NO CN Description EN Description Q'ty
1 | 10080067 =3 Lock sets 1
2 | 01020011 NG 2S Flasher 1
3 | 01020022 Ay Ignition Coil 1
4 | 01020021 4k Hy 52 Relay 1
5 | 10070001 I\ Horn 1
6 | 08010161 HL 22k Harness 1
7 | 10010013 EHEATR (FHEMA) Left switch ASSY 1
8 | 10010096 HEATR Right switch ASSY 1
9 | 10990001 EFYTX7A-BS (151%87%93%97) Battery(151%87%93%97) 1
10| 10050096 & Speedometer 1
11| 01020016 Rk2% (GY6) CDI(GY6) 1
12| 01020083 sy O\ZERD Rectifier 1
13 10990030 WA B Bluetooth Speaker 1
14| 09010104 KT Headlight 1
15 09030100 J5 AT Taillight 1
16 | 09020110 i Ae 5 [m) AT Front turnlight,Left 1
17| 09020111 R A5 W 1) kT Front turnlight,Right 1
18| 09020112 Ja e A AT Rear turnlight, Left 1
19| 09020113 Jea A kT Rear turnlight,Right 1

5




467 %  SUPPLY ASSY

F| % = R R XX B M HE
No.[ Code NO CN Description EN Description Q'ty
1 | 05030087 ThAE Fuel tank 1
2 | 06020215 VH £ T RS B Front rubber parts, fuel tank 2
3 | 06020216 WA G E R A Rear rubber parts, fuel tank 1
4 10040104 TR % 2 25 Oil level alarm 1
5 | 10060010 AT R Fuel switch 1
6 | 06030001-2 HTE O4%T Vacuum tube ®4*7 1
7 | 06030006-1 VRS D 4. 548. 5 Fuel hose 1
8 | 06990106 T A& R 0 Ok Oil pipe buckle double connection 1
9 | 12010010 N22£T D6 Steel wire clip ®6 1
10| 12010007 WL 08,5 clamp ®8.5 2
11| 12010023 B D 15. 3 Steel wallet ®15.3 1
12 1 01030013-2 AES carburetor 1
13| 06990001 gt e Fuel filter 1
14| 01990071 TIRANREE second air feed device 1
15| 02010351-2 TRANS I F Bracket,air feed device 1
16 | 01040012 TUELR Air cleaner 1
17 7 JE AR S Air filter 1
18 MENE NS EVN Muffler silencer 1
19 01050120 VEREEL T A Muffler spring 2
20 HAE RS Muffler head tube 1
21 01050119 HAERE A Muffler pad 1

Parand

5 6

Pl




AR = AR

Front Brake System

/1

3
2
F|l # = =T ER &= HE
No.| Code NO CN Description EN Description Q'ty
1 | 04010137 AR AL B Front disc brake Assy 1
2 e Fog Disc brake upper pump 1
3 e ) b Brake hose 1
4 LR Disc brake lower pump 1
5 | 12990030 Tl ) 28 2 Disc brake pipeline clamp 1
6 | 04020071 T A 2% Brake disc 1
7 TR FAR Disc brake handle 1
8 190043 Ji OF) AR Micro Switch 1
9 190161 AR A Brake pad 1 Pairs

Parand

=T

Pl




BIf5% FRONT&REAR WHEEL

F|l # = B3 &AW EP &R =
No.[ Code NO CN Description EN Description Q'ty
1 | 02040450 A Er (8%, 2. 15-10) Front wheel ASSY(2.15-10) 1
2 | 02040451 Jaft# (8, 2.15-10) Rear wheel ASSY(2.15-10) 1
3 | 06010121 ¥ (3.50-10, P64) TYRE (3.50-10, P64) 2
4 N Z T2 AEM12 X 1. 25X245 | Hexagon flange bolt M12x1.25x245) 1
5 HICHIE & 12. 5X & 20X 40 Front wheel sleeve@12.5xp20x40 1
6 02012254 TR AL 4T B Counting limit bushing 1
7 INARVE T H SR REM12 Hexagon flange self-locking nut M12 1
8 10040103 AT Speed counter 1
9 SITTHE Tire valve 2

Parand

o

8 Il




BIf5% FRONT&REAR WHEEL

11

+
\—6
A

L= @

F| % = R R X B
No.[ Code NO CN Description EN Description

1 | 09060021 JE MR Rear Mirrow 1
2 | 03010746 HI etk Front fender(color) 1
3 09050002 REREN TS i Round orange reflector 2
4 | 05010096 Jol H Seater 1
5 | 03031093 J& N 4T A Rear fender 1
6 09050001 7RI Square reflector 2
7 03031094 FELRE <7 28 License plate 1
8 | 09050002 HEARENSS W51 Round red reflector 2
9 | 06990108 INRY 2k SJe Small clamp 1
10 | 06990105 O 1628 I ® 16 Clamp 3
11| 06020157-2 D32 FE ® 32 pipe plug 2

9 W




MEZETER Tool Kit

F|l # = B3 &AW EP &R =
No.[ Code NO CN Description EN Description Q'ty
A [SiE ==t Tools 1
1 16010005 T O3 F12-14 Open Spanner(12-14) 1
2 | 16010004 J 3 F8-10 Open Spanner(8-10) 1
3| 16010006 X822 T] Dual-Purpose Screwdriver 1
4| 16010007 KALFEE[ES=16 Spark Plug Box Spanner(S=16) 1
51 16010002 N 7S Ff R F-6mm Socket Head Screw Wrench(6mm) | 1
6 | 16010001 N 7S FH R F-5mm Socket Head Screw Wrench(Smm) | 1

010 7




